COMPANY PROFILE
Mikron Makina Industry and Trade Limited Company were founded in 1980 then
registered in 1994 as manufacturing mainly machining in component Defense,
Aerospace, and Medical Industries. Since 2006, Mikron is a high-quality and
affordable medical devices company..................................................................
Experts in researches, designing, improving, and commercializing Spine and
Orthopedic Implants with instruments.Our Continuous investment in developments
for our products allows us to meet the ever-changing needs of customers.

60
65
70
75
80
MX5027030000
MX5027030005
MX5027030010
Code Size (mm)
0
5
10
Humerus Locking Screw
Humerus Locking Screw
Humerus End Cap
MX5024207160 7 160
MX5024208160 8 160
MX5024209160 9 160
MX5024208320 8 320
MX5024209260
MX5024209275
MX5024209305
MX5024209320

MX5074208375
MX5074208400
8,4
8,4
8,4
360
375
400
MX5074209255
MX5074209270
9
9
255
270
MX5074209320 9 315
MX5074210330 10 330
MX5074210255
MX5074210270
10
10
255
270
MX5074211330 11 330
MX5074211255
MX5074211270
11
11
255
270
MX5074212270
MX5074212280
12
12
270
285
MX5074212330 12 330
MX5076234520
MX5076234525
MX5076234530
MX5076234535